
* Wednesday, March 10 +
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

ZB imc wm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Stanley Black and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Arrow
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Songs from the Past
11.30 $hopping Reporter (Jane)
12. O Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Solo Time: Gracie Fields23 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Fashion.
News; Housewives’ Quiz; We Chose a.City Garden; Strange Honeymoon3.39 Happiness ChubStars of Stage and Screen4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 At the Keyboard
4.15 Jane Froman Sings
4.30 Hawaii Calls
4.45 Chorus Time
5. 0 Accent on Variety
5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
5.45 Evening Stars: The Weavers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 On with the New
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 Ray Martin and his Orchestra

/
;

‘ Nat King Cole
7.16 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Melody Market
7.45 The Marksmen8.0 The Grey Goose
8,15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 . Johnny April8.45 Eight Hour Alibi
9. 0 Melody Makers
9.30 Reserved
10. 0 How Do You Do (Rod Talbot)10.15° Sweeter Style10.30 Bing Crosby and Fred Astaire11. O Quiet Rhythm11.30 Continental Cabaret
12. 0 Close downi. S.
Qa.m. Breakfast session
5 Railway Notices
morning
session (Aunt Daisy)

ie) Gwen Catley5 Orchestral Music
0 Doctor Paul
15 Music While You Work
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D,11. 0 Light Variety11.30
prepping.

Mpenreer (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2: Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2:15 Orchestral Parade

—2.30 Women’s Hour GardeningTalk; Fashion News; We Chose a CityGarden; Strange Honeymoon e3.30 Tunes for All Tastes
3.45 Contrast of Voices
4. .0 Rhythm Pianists4.15 Songs of Romance
fe) Continental Flavour
5 Makers of Melody

— Today’s Singers
5 Organ Time
.30 Light Fingers
.45 Handful of Stars
EVENING PROGRAMME
‘Dinner Music
Ray Martin’s Orchestra
Popular Top TunesJohn Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Melody Market
The Octopus
The Grey Goose
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny April _On Your
Modern Variety
Reg Dixonuiet Rhythm
opular Melodies of Today
Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Qa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7. 0 Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Kenny Calling
8.18 Tempo Bright
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy).80 Music While You Work0.0 Doctor Paul
0.15 The Movie Magazine .
0.30 Private Post
0.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.1.0
Yecneesey.

Morning Concert1.30 Shopping Reporter
2. 0 Musical Menu
-30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer15 Porter Melodies
.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Strange Honeymoon
3.30 Continental Tango Orchestras
3.45 Ella Fitzgerald
4. 0 Guy Mitchell
4.15 Nancy Harrie and Lloyd Sly
4.30 Air Songs.on the Air4.45 Famous Film Stars
5. 0 On the Road with Bing5.15 Herbie Marks
5.30 Ice Cream Quiz
5.45 Rodgers and Hammerstein Hits

EVENING PROGRAMME
: a Victor Young and his Singing
Strings16 From the Rose Garden
30 Pianotime
45 We Do Like Dinah Shore
0 Four of a Kind

?

Fashion News; We Chose a City Garden;
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John Neshitt's Passing Parade
Simon Mystery
The Dark God
The Grey Goose
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny AprilThe Intruder
Suppertime ConcertMusical Madmen
Oldtime Dance Corner
The Miller Orchestra
First
wiringWe Have You Taped

For the Late Nighter
Close down

ZB wore
288ma.m. Breakfast Session

Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Accent on Melody
Doctor Paul
Rowan LodgePrivate Post
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Variety Time
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch usic
.m. The Stars EntertainAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Melody RendezvousWomen’s Hour (Marjorie Green):

Homemakers’ Quiz; Fashion News; We
Chose a City Garden; Strange Honeymoon
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3.30 Afternoon
4. 0 The Choirs Present
4.15 With the Light Orchestras4.30 Raymond Newell

Chpritone) 44.45 Melodies in Waltz Tempo \
5. O. Popular Parade
5.30 The Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Variety6.30 They were Champions
6.45 New Releases
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Simon Mystery.
7.45 You Can’t Win
8. 0 The Grey Goose
8.15 The Agatha Mysteries
8,30 Johnny April 4
8,45 Secret Mountain
9,90 Reserved
9,30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Dancing Room Only
10.45 Songs and Singers11. 0 In the Modern Mood11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oa.m, Breakfast session
|
27 PALMERSTON Nth,

|
9. 0

| 9.30
9.45

| 10. 0
10.15

| 10.30
|
10.45
11.30

|}

12. 0

Good Morning Requests
Music by Brass Bands
Singing Stars; Jan Kiepura (tenor)
Delia of Four Winds
Dinner at Antoifves
Barbara Dale
Reserved
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0
(2.15
2.30

Clarice Inglis and the TabernacleMale Quartet
Old Time Dance Orchestra
Women's Hour (Beverley Pollock):

Shopping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly;Film and Theatre News
3.30 British Variety Stars4. 0, Melodies from South Africa
4.30 The Philadelphia Symphony
. Orchestra
(4.45 Famous Ballads6. 0 The Fela Sowande Rhythm Quintet6.15 Tango Time: Mantovani6.30 Vocal Duettists5.45 Larry Adier (harmonica)

EVENING PROGRAMME.
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6,15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
~-~6.30 Recent Releases
&

AS, Eyes of Knight |

|

715 Office Wife
7.30 Deadly Nightshade7.45 Reserved
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David's Children
The Dark God
Orchestral Serenade
Night BeatIn Waltz Time
Basses and Baritones
The Renegade
Prophecy
Close down

Trade names appearing in Commergial Division
programmes are published by arrangement.a
Ray Martin and his Orchestra. have
rapidly made a name for themselves in
broadcasting and on recordings. Theirleader is also becoming well knownin another sphere, that of composing,
and one of his pieces has heen top ofhit parades, This will be included inthe selection of recordings te be heardfrom 2ZB at 6.30.
* y ~

Last November, Dinah Shore made
history by doing her complete TY mus-ical shew without singing a nete or
speaking a word, Despite having been
struck with laryngitis only two hours
before the telecast, Dinah appeared on
the show through the use of special
word-cards, props, sign language and
pantomime. Dinah Shore is featured
from 3ZB at 6.45 this evening.
& « * Ba

Another bulletin of news from the
film and theatre werld will be included
in 2ZA’s ""‘Women’s Hour," which com-
mences at 2.30 this afternoon.---------------------

Pea

MoRnine

AFTERNOOK

EVENING

ULTRA waves bring
beauty toyourhair
The gentle Ultra Home Permanent
gives you soft, long-lasting, easy-to-
placecurls. Youcan setyourhairinto Tegentkedozensofdifferent hair-styles give
yourhairattractivebeautyit hasnever
beforepossessed.
SUCCESS GUARANTEED!
ThefullUltraHomePermKitcontains
CremeWavingLotion,RubberBands,
End papers Processing Cap (onlyUltra givesthis),60 PlasticCurlers
everything you need for an exquisite
permanentwave: AndonlyUltragives
Keutrhiseeessendial,absbozougUNCUNd #omePexmanentDITIONAL MONEY-BACK
GUARANTEEof success: withLiquidNeutraliserPrice 25/- Refill 12/6 Distributors:Salmond4SpraggonLtd Fellington:Accessory Kit 5[- 3.26

Ultra


